
W.E.F. :
I II III IV V

09:30 to 10:20 10:20to 11:10 11:10 to 11:20 11:20 to 12:10 12:10 to 1:00 01:00 to 01:50 01:50 to 02:40
MON AT&CD (2405) CSCL (2405) WT(2104)

TUE AENT(OE-II) 
(2405) AT&CD (2405) CC(PE-V)(2303)

WED CC(PE-V)(2206) OS(2206) ML(PE-II)-2406 ML(PE-II) 2406

THU AENT(OE-II)(2305) AT&CD(2305) OS(2304) CSCL(2304) WT(2303)

FRI

SAT WT(T)(2406) OS(T)(2406) BREAK CSCL(2306) AENT(OE-
II)(2306) AT&CD(T)(2307)

Sl.No Subject Code Phone Number
1 8ZC23 8501862456

2 8EC16 9849414375

3 8FC07 9908533830
4 8EC06 9985451068
5 8EC07 9885837617
6 8FC08 9603421529

7 8FC66
9908533830/ 
9704889918/ 
9849548598

8 8EC66
9642859434/ 
6300329365/ 
9492522044

9 8EC67
9885837617/ 
8686874150/ 
7989011628

10 8E694 9553205451
11 8E681 9908533830
12 8EC20 9704889918
13 8FC07 9908533830
14 8EC06 9985451068
15 8EC07 9885837617

16 8297056579/ 
9553205451

17 8E692
18 7989011628

Comprehensive Viva -Voce Mr. CH SRINATH REDDY
Professional Elective – V(Cloud Computing) DODDI SRILATHA
Automata Theory and Compiler Design(T) Mr. CH SRINATH REDDY

Operating Systems Lab M. YELLAMMA/ MrS. ARCHANA 
NAGELLI/ Mr. E. MADHUKAR

Web Technologies Lab
Mr VADAKATTU PRABHAKAR/ 
Mr. M. SRIKANTH/ Dr. KC 
SREEDHAR
VARKALA SATHEESH KUMARGroup Project

Web Technologies Mr VADAKATTU PRABHAKAR
Cyber Security and Cyber Laws Dr. V. SOWMYA DEVI

Compiler Design Lab
Mr. CH SRINATH REDDY/ 
DODDI SRILATHA/ K 
NAGENDRA CHARY/ 

Professional Elective – II(Machine Learning)

Mr. CH SRINATH REDDY

Dr. T V RAJINIKANTH

Automata Theory and Compiler Design
Operating Systems Dr. K. ANUP KUMAR

Subject Name Faculty Name
Open Elective  - II(Open Elective  - II(Advanced 
Enrtepreneurship ) Mr. UMA SRIKANTH

Summer Industry Internship-II : Evaluation will be done along with 4-1 course

Day

OS LAB(2102)

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

                                               Computer Science and Engineering 
TIME TABLE(2022-23) 14/3/2023

III B.Tech II Sem CSE-A

BREAK

CWC/NPTEL(2214)

LUNCH

CET training/Remedial Classes

Operating Systems(T) Dr. K. ANUP KUMAR
Web Technologies(T) Mr VADAKATTU PRABHAKAR

CWC/NPTEL(VALUE ADDED COURSES) MS.Y JESSICA/ Mr. V SATHEESH 
KUMAR

Section Incharge

Time Table i/c

Dr. KC SREEDHAR



Room No:

27/3/2023
VI VII

02:40to 03:30 03:30 to 4:30

OS(2303) ML(PE-II)(2303)

MENTORING/CL
UB ACTIVITY 
(2214A)

WT(PE-II)(2303) CC(PE-V)(2303)

Mail ID Department
umasrikanthg@sreenidhi.edu.in MBA

rajinikanthtv@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

sreenathreddy@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
anupkumark@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
prabhakarv@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
sowmyadeviv@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
sreenathreddy@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
dsrilatha@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
nagendracharyk@sreenidhi.edu.in

CSE

yellammam@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
archananagelli@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
madhukare@sreenidhi.edu.in

CSE

prabhakarv@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
srikanthm@sreenidhi.edu.in / 
sreedharkc@sreenidhi.edu.in

CSE

sateeshkumarv@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
sreenathreddy@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
dsrilatha@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE     
sreenathreddy@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
anupkumark@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
prabhakarv@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
jessicay@sreenidhi.edu.in / 
sateeshkumarv@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

CSE
sreedharkc@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

Head of the Department

Group Project (10101&02))

CD LAB (2102)

WT LAB (2214A)

CET training/Remedial Classes



Room No: 2405

W.E.F. : 27/3/2023
I II III IV V VI VII

09:30 to 10:20 10:20to 11:10 11:10 to 11:20 11:20 to 12:10 12:10 to 1:00 01:00 to 01:50 01:50 to 02:40 02:40to 03:30 03:30 to 4:30
MON OS CSCL AENT(OE-II)

TUE AT&CD OS CC(PE-V) AENT(OE-II) WT(T)

WED WT OS AT&CD ML(PE-II) MENTORING/C
LUB ACTIVITY

THU ML(PE-II) AT&CD WT CC(PE-V) CSCL

FRI

SAT AENT(OE-II) OS(T) BREAK ML(PE-II) CSCL AT&CD(T) WT CC(PE-V)
Sl.No Subject Code Mail ID Department

1 8ZC23 9948327287 sameeravaragani@sreenidhi.edu.in MBA
2 8EC16 9705924055 saradhit@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
3 8FC07 9700280611 karunakark@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
4 8EC06 9440354771 arunavaransai@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
5 8EC07 7989011628 sreedharkc@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
6 8FC08 9666444100 halavathbalaji@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

7 8FC66
9700280611/ 
9705620963/  
9704889918

karunakark@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
nehaj@sreenidhi.edu.in / 
dsrilatha@sreenidhi.edu.in

CSE

8 8EC66
6300329365/ 
9705620963/ 
9700280611

archananagelli@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
nehaj@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
karunakark@sreenidhi.edu.in

CSE

9 8EC67
9490946536/ 
9666444100/ 
9642498103

sreedharkc@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
halavathbalaji@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
bhargavigeddam@sreeenidhi.edu.in

CSE

10 8E694 9985102051 padminik@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
11 8E681 9908533830 sreenathreddy@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
12 8EC20 9177311144 preethij@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
13 8FC07 9700280611 karunakark@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
14 8EC06 9440354771 arunavaransai@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
15 8EC07 9490946536 sreedharkc@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

16 8297056579/ 
9490946536

jessicay@sreenidhi.edu.in / 
sreedharkc@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

17 8E692 CSE
18 6300329365 archananagelli@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

Head of the DepartmentTime Table i/c

Automata Theory and Compiler Design(T)
Operating Systems(T) Dr. ARUNA VARANASI
Web Technologies(T) Dr. KC SREEDHAR

MS.Y JESSICA/ Dr. KC SREEDHAR

Summer Industry Internship-II : Evaluation will be done along with 4-1 course

Professional Elective – V(Cloud Computing) Dr. PREETHI JEEVAN
Mr. K KARUNAKAR

CWC/NPTEL(VALUE ADDED COURSES)

Section Incharge Mrs. ARCHANA NAGELLI

Web Technologies Lab Dr. KC SREEDHAR/ Dr. H BALAJI/  
 BHARGAVI

Group Project Mrs PADMINI
Comprehensive Viva -Voce Mr. CH SRINATH REDDY

Dr. H BALAJICyber Security and Cyber Laws

Compiler Design Lab
Mr. K KARUNAKAR/ NEHA 
JHUNJHUNWALA/ DODDI 
SRILATHA

Operating Systems Lab
MrS. ARCHANA NAGELLI/ NEHA 
JHUNJHUNWALA/ Mr. K 
KARUNAKAR

Automata Theory and Compiler Design Mr. K KARUNAKAR
Operating Systems Dr. ARUNA VARANASI
Web Technologies Dr. KC SREEDHAR

Subject Name Faculty Name
Open Elective  - II(Open Elective  - II(Advanced 
Enrtepreneurship ) Mrs. SAMEERA
Professional Elective – II(Machine Learning) Dr. T VIJAYA SARADHI 

Day

CWC/NPTEL(2214)OS LAB(2102)

BREAK

LUNCH

WT LAB (2214A)

CD LAB (2102)

GROUP PROJECT(2214A)

CET training/Remedial ClassesCET training/Remedial Classes

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

                                               Computer Science and Engineering 
TIME TABLE(2022-23)  14/3/2023

III B.Tech II Sem CSE-B



Room No:

W.E.F. : 27/3/2023
I II III IV V VI

09:30 to 10:20 10:20to 11:10 11:10 to 11:20 11:20 to 12:10 12:10 to 1:00 01:00 to 01:50 01:50 to 02:40 02:40to 03:30
MON AT&CD CC(PE-V) AENT(OE-II) OS

TUE AENT(OE-II) OS AT&CD

WED AENT(OE-II) CSCL ML(PE-II) WT

THU CSCL AT&CD WT ML(PE-II) WT CC(PE-V)

FRI

SAT CC(PE-V) WT(T) BREAK AT&CD(T) ML(PE-II) OS(T)
Sl.No Subject Code Phone Number Mail ID

1 8ZC23 9052828105 kharinadh@sreenidhi.edu.in
2 8EC16 9598241147 siddharthd@sreenidhi.edu.in
3 8FC07 9603076025 niranjankumarch@sreenidhi.edu.in 
4 8EC06 6300329365 archananagelli@sreenidhi.edu.in
5 8EC07 9849612432 dheerajs@sreenidhi.edu.in 
6 8FC08 9666444100 anoopamakasturi@sreenidhi.edu.in

7 8FC66
9700280611/ 
9849548598/ 
9908533830

karunakark@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
nagendracharyk@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
sreenathreddy@sreenidhi.edu.in

8 8EC66
6300329365/ 
9642859434/ 
9492522044

archananagelli@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
yellammam@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
madhukare@sreenidhi.edu.in 

9 8EC67
9849612432/ 
7799013505/ 
9885837617

dheerajs@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
nshivani@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
prabhakarv@sreenidhi.edu.in

10 8E694 9598241147 siddharthd@sreenidhi.edu.in
11 8E681 9908533830 sreenathreddy@sreenidhi.edu.in
12 8EC20 9177311144 preethij@sreenidhi.edu.in
13 8FC07 9603076025 niranjankumarch@sreenidhi.edu.in 
14 8EC06 6300329365 archananagelli@sreenidhi.edu.in
15 8EC07 9849612432 dheerajs@sreenidhi.edu.in 

16 9849006553/ 
9849612432

sarithad@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
dheerajs@sreenidhi.edu.in

17 8E692
18 9666444100 anoopamakasturi@sreenidhi.edu.in

Head of the Department

Comprehensive Viva -Voce Mr. CH SRINATH REDDY
Professional Elective – V(Cloud Computing) Dr. PREETHI JEEVAN
Automata Theory and Compiler Design(T) Dr. CH NIRANJAN KUMAR

Operating Systems Lab Mrs. ARCHANA NAGELLI/ M. 
YELLAMMA/ Mr. E. MADHUKAR

Web Technologies Lab Mr. S DHEERAJ/ Ms. N. SHIVANI/ 
Mr VADAKATTU PRABHAKAR

Mr. DHIRENDRA SIDDARTHGroup Project

Web Technologies Mr. S DHEERAJ
Cyber Security and Cyber Laws  Mrs..ANOOPAMA

Compiler Design Lab
Mr. K KARUNAKAR/ K 
NAGENDRA CHARY/ Mr. CH 
SRINATH REDDY

Professional Elective – II(Machine Learning) Mr. DHIRENDRA SIDDARTH
Dr. CH NIRANJAN KUMARAutomata Theory and Compiler Design

Operating Systems Mrs. ARCHANA NAGELLI

CET training/Remedial Classes

Subject Name Faculty Name
Open Elective  - II(Open Elective  - II(Advanced Enrtepreneurship ) Dr. HARINATH

Summer Industry Internship-II : Evaluation will be done along with 4-1 course

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

                                               Computer Science and Engineering 
TIME TABLE(2022-23)  14/3/2023

III B.Tech II Sem CSE-C
Day

CET training/Remedial Classes

GROUP PROJECT(2214A)

WT LAB (2214A)

BREAK

LUNCH

CWC/NPTEL(2214) CD LAB (2102)

OS LAB(2214A)

Operating Systems(T) Mrs. ARCHANA NAGELLI
Web Technologies(T) Mr. S DHEERAJ

CWC/NPTEL(VALUE ADDED COURSES) MS. SARITHA DOMNIC XAVIER/ 
Mr. S DHEERAJ

Section Incharge  Mrs..ANOOPAMA

Time Table i/c



2103

VII
03:30 to 4:30

CSCL

MENTORING/
CLUB 

OS

Department
MBA
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE

CSE

CSE
CSE

GROUP PROJECT(2214A)



Room No: 2104

W.E.F. : 27/3/2023
I II III IV V VI VII

09:30 to 10:20 10:20to 11:10 11:10 to 11:20 11:20 to 12:10 12:10 to 1:00 01:00 to 01:50 01:50 to 02:40 02:40to 03:30 03:30 to 4:30

MON OS CC(PE-V) CSCL WT AENT(OE-II)

TUE ML(PE-II) AT&CD WT

WED WT AT&CD ML(PE-II) OS MENTORING/CLUB 
ACTIVITY

THU CSCL OS ML(PE-II) AT&CD AENT(OE-II) CC(PE-V) WT(T)

FRI

SAT AT&CD AENT(OE-II) BREAK OS(T) CC(PE-V) CSCL

Sl.No Subject Code Phone Number Mail ID Department
1 8ZC23 9948453993 madhurab@sreenidhi.edu.in MBA
2 8EC16 9704041445 sathyanarayanam@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
3 8FC07 9603076025 niranjankumarch@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
4 8EC06 9492522044 madhukare@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
5 8EC07 9849612432 dheerajs@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
6 8FC08 8686874150 srikanthm@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

7 8FC66
9700280611/ 
9705620963/ 
7799013505

karunakark@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
nshivani@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
nehaj@sreenidhi.edu.in 

CSE

8 8EC66
9492522044/ 
9704041445/ 
9642859434

madhukare@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
sathyanarayanam@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
yellammam@sreenidhi.edu.in

CSE

9 8EC67
9849612432/ 
7799013505/ 
9598241147

dheerajs@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
nshivani@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
siddharthd@sreenidhi.edu.in

CSE

10 8E694 7799013505 nshivani@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
11 8E681 9908533830 sreenathreddy@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
12 8EC20 9490946536 sreedharkc@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
13 8FC07 9603076025 niranjankumarch@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
14 8EC06 9492522044 madhukare@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
15 8EC07 9849612432 dheerajs@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

16 9745498433/ 
9676116005 sruthimohan@sreenidhi.edu.in/ CSE

17 8E692 CSE
18 8686874150 srikanthm@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

Head of the Department

Compiler Design Lab Mr. K KARUNAKAR/ Ms. N. 
SHIVANI/ NEHA JHUNJHUNWALA

Section Incharge

Time Table i/c

Web Technologies(T) Mr. S DHEERAJ

CWC/NPTEL(VALUE ADDED COURSES) MS. SRUTHI MOHAN/ Ms. B PAVANI

Summer Industry Internship-II : Evaluation will be done along with 4-1 course
Mr. M. SRIKANTH

Operating Systems
Web Technologies Mr. S DHEERAJ
Cyber Security and Cyber Laws Mr. M. SRIKANTH

Day

WT LAB (2214A)
BREAKCWC/NPTEL(2214)

CET training/Remedial Classes CET training/Remedial Classes

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

                                               Computer Science and Engineering 
TIME TABLE(2022-23)  14/3/2023

III B.Tech II Sem 

Operating Systems(T) Mr. E. MADHUKAR

CSE-D

LUNCH

OS LAB(2214A)

CD LAB (2102)

Group Project (2214)

Subject Name Faculty Name
Open Elective  - II(Open Elective  - II(Advanced Enrtepreneurship ) Dr. B MADHURA
Professional Elective – II(Machine Learning) Mr. M.SATYA NARAYANA
Automata Theory and Compiler Design Dr. CH NIRANJAN KUMAR

Mr. E. MADHUKAR

Mr. CH SRINATH REDDYComprehensive Viva -Voce
Professional Elective – V(Cloud Computing) Dr. KC SREEDHAR
Automata Theory and Compiler Design(T) Dr. CH NIRANJAN KUMAR

Operating Systems Lab Mr. E. MADHUKAR/ Mr. M.SATYA 
NARAYANA/ M. YELLAMMA

Web Technologies Lab Mr. S DHEERAJ/ Ms. N. SHIVANI/ Mr. 
DHIRENDRA SIDDARTH

Group Project Ms. N. SHIVANI



Room No: 2406

W.E.F. : 27/3/2023
I II III IV V VI VII

09:30 to 10:20 10:20to 11:10 11:10 to 11:20 11:20 to 12:10 12:10 to 1:00 01:00 to 01:50 01:50 to 02:40 02:40to 03:30 03:30 to 4:30

MON ML(PE-II) CC(PE-V) OS AENT(OE-II) WT

TUE CSCL OS WT ML(PE-II) CC(PE-V)

WED WT AT&CD MENTORING/CL
UB ACTIVITY

THU CSCL CC(PE-V) ML(PE-II) AT&CD OS AT&CD(T) AENT(OE-II)

FRI

SAT BREAK AT&CD AENT(OE-II) OS(T) WT(T) CSCL

Sl.No Subject Code Phone Number Mail ID Department
1 8ZC23 9966235399 sreekanths@sreenidhi.edu.in MBA
2 8EC16 9676725213 durgaprasadp@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
3 8FC07 9908533830 sreenathreddy@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
4 8EC06 9985451068 anupkumark@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
5 8EC07 9885837617 prabhakarv@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
6 8FC08 9603421529 sowmyadeviv@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

7 8FC66
9908533830/ 
9849548598/ 
9704889918

sreenathreddy@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
nagendracharyk@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
dsrilatha@sreenidhi.edu.in

CSE

8 8EC66 9642859434/ 
9704041445

yellammam@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
sathyanarayanam@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
madhukare@sreenidhi.edu.in 

CSE

9 8EC67
9885837617/ 
9598241147/  
8686874150

prabhakarv@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
siddharthd@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
srikanthm@sreenidhi.edu.in 

CSE

10 8E694 9676725213 durgaprasadp@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
11 8E681 9908533830 sreenathreddy@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
12 8EC20 9704889918 dsrilatha@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
13 8FC07 9908533830 sreenathreddy@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
14 8EC06 9985451068 anupkumark@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE
15 8EC07 9885837617 prabhakarv@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

16 9745498433/ 
9885995239

sruthimohan@sreenidhi.edu.in/ 
nikhilab@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

17 8E692 CSE
18 9642859434 yellammam@sreenidhi.edu.in CSE

Head of the DepartmentTime Table i/c

Automata Theory and Compiler Design(T) Mr. CH SRINATH REDDY
Operating Systems(T) Dr. K. ANUP KUMAR
Web Technologies(T) Mr VADAKATTU PRABHAKAR

MS. SRUTHI MOHAN/ B NIKHILACWC/NPTEL(VALUE ADDED COURSES)

Summer Industry Internship-II : Evaluation will be done along with 4-1 course
Section Incharge M. YELLAMMA

Group Project Mr. PALAPARTHI DURGA PRASAD
Comprehensive Viva -Voce Mr. CH SRINATH REDDY
Professional Elective – V(Cloud Computing) DODDI SRILATHA

Compiler Design Lab
Mr. CH SRINATH REDDY/ K 
NAGENDRA CHARY/ DODDI 
SRILATHA

Operating Systems Lab M. YELLAMMA/ Mr. M.SATYA 
NARAYANA/ Mr. E. MADHUKAR

Mr VADAKATTU PRABHAKAR/ 
Mr. DHIRENDRA SIDDARTH/ Mr. 
M. SRIKANTH

Web Technologies Lab

Operating Systems Dr. K. ANUP KUMAR
Web Technologies Mr VADAKATTU PRABHAKAR
Cyber Security and Cyber Laws Dr. V. SOWMYA DEVI

Open Elective  - II(Open Elective  - II(Advanced 
Enrtepreneurship ) Mr.S.SREEKANTH

Mr. PALAPARTHI DURGA PRASADProfessional Elective – II(Machine Learning)
Automata Theory and Compiler Design Mr. CH SRINATH REDDY

CWC/NPTEL(2214)

CET training/Remedial ClassesCET training/Remedial Classes

GROUP PROJECT(2214A)

Subject Name Faculty Name

Day

BREAK

OS LAB(2102)

LUNCH

WT LAB (2214A)

CD LAB (2102)

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

                                               Computer Science and Engineering 
TIME TABLE(2022-23)  14/3/2023

III B.Tech II Sem CSE-E
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